Group 2 Spelling List Summer Term 1
	[bookmark: _Hlk162953108]Monday 15th April
	Monday 22nd April
	Monday 29th April
	Tuesday 7th May
	Monday 13th May
	Monday 20th May

	write
written
wrote
wrong
wrap
wrist
wriggle
wreck
wrinkle
wrestle
	cry
fly
dry
try
reply
July
spy
fry
supply
magnify
	flies
tries
replies
copies
babies
carries
cries
spies
supplies
magnifies
	all
ball
call
walk
talk
always
mall
fall
tall
natural
	last
past
father
class
grass
dad
plant
path
bath
hour
	this
have
try
wrong
supply
replies
carries
always
natural
plant




Group 2 Spelling List Summer Term 2
	Monday 10th June
	Monday 17th June
	Monday 24th June
	Monday 1st July
	Monday 8th July
	Monday 15th July

	other
mother
brother
nothing
Monday
cover
money
oven
worry
wonder
	pencil
fossil
nostril
pupil
April
gerbil
lentil
stencil
utensil
basil
	badge
edge
bridge
dodge
fudge
age
huge
change
cage
ledge
	race
ice
cell
city
fancy
lace
dance
price
space
trace
	whole
any
many
clothes
busy
people
water
again
half
money
	city
any
bridge
pupil
brother
money
nostril
fudge
fancy
clothes



